Product data sheet

USB stick model 3

Product number: 2872603

Our USB Stick Twister 2.0 with an aluminum clip and a generous storage capacity of 4GB is the ideal combination of
functionality and modern design. The aluminum clip gives the USB stick an elegant appearance while the laser engraving

of your logo on the clip ensures a personal touch and brand presence. Please note that for deliveries within Germany,
additional GEMA fees of €0.24 per unit apply.Product Highlights:High-Quality Aluminum Clip: The USB stick features an
aluminum clip that provides an elegant look and protection.Generous Storage Capacity: With 4GB of storage capacity, this

USB stick offers ample space for important files and documents.Print option: Your logo will be laser-engraved on the

aluminum clip of the USB stick, elegantly showcasing your brand or message.GEMA Fees: Please note that within

Germany, additional GEMA fees of €0.24 per unit apply.

Stock and income

Color

Black
Multicolored
Purple
Green
Apple green
Pink

Blue

Light blue
Yellow
Silvergrey
Darkblue
Orange
White

Red

Product images
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Current stock

2784

582

2867

710

2182

421

1797

1296

825V,

4945

3751

2

1888

2473

Reserved

0

0

Incoming goods

5000 (CW 27)
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Additional information

General

Product length
Product width
Product height
Material

Weight

Storage Capacity
Country of origin

Customs tariff number

Print

Finishing types

Printgroup 1

Possible colors printgroup 1
Print area 1 width

Print area 1 height

Packaging

Type of packaging
Quantity bulk packaging

Quantity small packaging
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57 mm
18 mm
9 mm
Plastic
0.1 kg
4
China

85235110000

Laser engraving

Laser engravement (L2)
1

12 mm

27 mm

Carton
100

50
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