# Product data sheet

## **USB stick model 3**

Product number: 2872603

Our USB Stick Twister 2.0 with an aluminum clip and a generous storage capacity of 4GB is the ideal combination of functionality and modern design. The aluminum clip gives the USB stick an elegant appearance while the laser engraving of your logo on the clip ensures a personal touch and brand presence. Please note that for deliveries within Germany, additional GEMA fees of €0.24 per unit apply.Product Highlights:High-Quality Aluminum Clip: The USB stick features an aluminum clip that provides an elegant look and protection.Generous Storage Capacity: With 4GB of storage capacity, this USB stick offers ample space for important files and documents.Print option: Your logo will be laser-engraved on the aluminum clip of the USB stick, elegantly showcasing your brand or message.GEMA Fees: Please note that within Germany, additional GEMA fees of €0.24 per unit apply.

#### Stock and income

Color	Current stock	Reserved	Incoming goods
Black	2784	0	
Multicolored	582	0	5000 (CW 27)
Purple	2867	0	
Green	710	0	
Apple green	2182	0	
Pink	421	0	
Blue	1797	0	
Light blue	1296	0	
Yellow	3257	0	
Silvergrey	4945	0	
Darkblue	3751	0	
Orange	2	0	
White	1888	0	
Red	2473	0	

## **Product images**



## **Additional information**

#### General

Product length	57 mm
Product width	18 mm
Product height	9 mm
Material	Plastic
Weight	0.1 kg
Storage Capacity	4
Country of origin	China
Customs tariff number	85235110000

## **Print**

Finishing types	Laser engraving
Printgroup 1	Laser engravement (L2)
Possible colors printgroup 1	1
Print area 1 width	12 mm
Print area 1 height	27 mm

## **Packaging**

Type of packaging	Carton
Quantity bulk packaging	100
Quantity small packaging	50